
 
 
From: Beckman, Anthony <abeckman@ORPA.Rochester.edu>  
Sent: Tuesday, December 22, 2020 4:41 PM 
To: UR Research Admin Modernization Committee <UR_RAMC@UR.Rochester.edu>; Liders, Gunta J. 
<gunta.liders@rochester.edu>; Collins-Howard, Terrance <terrance.collins-howard@rochester.edu>; 
Smith, Karen (UnivIT) <karen.smith@rochester.edu>; Kavanaugh, Brenda (ORPA) 
<brenda.kavanaugh@rochester.edu>; Carlson, Jennifer <jcarlso5@ORPA.Rochester.edu>; Giaconia, Meg 
<mgiacon2@UR.Rochester.edu>; Hume, Lori A. <lori.hume@rochester.edu>; ORPA - Research 
Administrators <ORPA-ResearchAdministrators@ORPA.ROCHESTER.EDU>; Moore, Lydia 
<lmoore12@ORPA.Rochester.edu>; Sinclair, Charlene <charlene.sinclair@rochester.edu>; Aten, Sharon 
<saten@ORPA.Rochester.edu>; Holm, Crystal A. <cholm@ORPA.Rochester.edu>; Orgel, Robert 
<robert.orgel@rochester.edu>; Ritz, Michael <michael.ritz@rochester.edu>; DeGregorio, Sharon 
<s.degregorio@rochester.edu> 
Subject: RAMC Meeting Follow-Up & IORA Resources 
 

Greetings RAMC:  
 

Thank you for attending the IORA RAMC today. We wanted to provide a quick follow-up to ensure you 
have the information you need to prepare for the IORA go-live on January 11! Please be sure to share 
this information with your department. We will continue to share information via ORPA-L, our Research 

List Serv, Research Connections, and @Rochester.  

 
IORA Resources  

 Visit the IORA RAMC page for RAMC presentations (including today’s) and communications  
 Review the most frequently asked Questions and Answers. Please send an email to the IORA 

team if you have additional questions.   
 Check the IORA Latest News page for regular updates  
 Everything you need to know about training can be found on the IORA Training page. Reminder: 
Everyone who will be creating funding proposals in IORA MUST complete the MyPath training (30 

minutes).  

 
Status of Go-Live & Access to IORA at Go-Live   
We will keep you updated on our go-live status over the next several weeks and let you know of any 
changes. Once IORA is live, we’ll share the production link and post it on the IORA and ORPA sites.   
  
Note: Duo two-factor authentication is required for remote access to IORA. If you don’t already have 

Duo set up, you may want to do so proactively. Information to enroll in Duo can be found here.   
 
As always, thank you for your continued support and engagement. We wish you all safe and healthy 

holidays and look forward to working with you again in 2021!  
 

IORA Team  
 
Anthony Beckman, MS  
[he/his/him] 
Associate Director, ORPA 
University of Rochester 
518 Hylan Building 
Rochester, NY 14627-0140 
585-275-1502 
Anthony.Beckman@rochester.edu 
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